UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES RAVBEAU

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

307193-91
305549- 96
305549- 96
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
152046- 47
224054-81
309510- 80
309510-80
305333-74
224054- 81
305333-74
305549- 96
132645- 46
152046- 47
152466-79
305333-74
281823- 38
305333-74
152046- 47
310888-03
152046- 47
281823- 38
152046- 47
152466-79
152466- 79
309510- 80
305333-74
132645- 46
152046- 47
310176-67
305549- 96
305333-74
305333-74
152046- 47
305333-74
305333-74
152046- 47
152046- 47
307193-91
305333-74
111626-76
152046- 47
152046- 47
152466- 79
152466-79
305333-74
309510-80
205957- 26
152466-79
111626-76
305333-74
152046- 47
152046- 47
104030- 46
305549- 96
310176-67
309510- 80
307193-91
281823- 38
305333-74
310176-67
132645- 46
281823- 38
152466-79
309510-80
132645- 46
152046- 47
152466- 79
310176-67
152466-79

ADAM ANDRE

DONEUX EUGENE

DONEUX EUGENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HERMOYE M CHEL
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
DONEUX EUGENE
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL

LI BOUTON C- R

HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
DUCHENNE ARTHUR
JACQUES LAURENT

LI BOUTON C-R

JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES LAURENT
ANDREl CONSTANTI N
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE

HERMOYE M CHEL
LEONARD THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

LI BOTTE M ET D

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
VANDERBECK JEAN
DONEUX EUGENE

ANDREl CONSTANTI N
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
ADAM ANDRE

LI BOUTON C R

HERMOYE M CHEL

ANDREl CONSTANTI N
JACQUES HENRI

LI BOUTON C-R

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREl CONSTANTI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

Geneent

OPPREBA
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
ROUX- M
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
NCDEBAI
CHAUMON
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
OPPREBA

OPPREBA
JODO GN
ZETRUD-
BEAUVEC
JODA GN
ROUX- M
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
BOSSUT-

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
5 1 231535
10 1 231557
10 4 2
68 63 225919
68 4 2
68 42 3
68 54 4
19 14 221262
13 5 232255
24 7 231780
24 1 2
50 43 225902
13 6 2
50 21 2
10 3 3
17 16 225042
19 2 2
68 61 5
50 20 3
16 7 226868
50 3 4
19 6 3
6 2 229993
19 13 4
16 11 2
19 16 5
68 26 6
68 37 7
24 5 3
50 2 5
17 15 2
19 19 6
17 1 236448
10 6 4
50 34 6
50 25 7
19 15 7
50 50 8
50 12 9
19 4 8
19 9 9
5 4 2
50 27 10

7 2 227886
19 1 10
19 5 11
68 18 8
68 23 9
50 49 11
24 12 4
5 2 232420
68 45 10

7 4 2
50 6 12
19 3 12
19 7 13
4 3 225065
10 7 5
17 7 2
24 16 5

5 3 3
16 10 3
50 17 13
17 5 3
17 12 3
16 2 4
68 24 11
24 9 6
17 9 4
19 8 14
68 48 12
17 10 4
68 62 13

Ri ng
Bague

112766820
112912020
112912220
113538620
931904319
113532120
113538220
113210220
200754419
111263716
113498117
105795319
105052919
105788219
112911520
112782220
109098918
101046520
105787019
109772615
112623920
105979519
105698219
113230120
112458217
113211020
115840318
113534820
115835418
105798419
112781520
113233320
105916819
112910920
112829220
112628020
113230920
112541417
112627920
105977119
113211220
112765520
105794119
112848320
109097718
105977919
113529320
113529720
105793119
113497217
112769420
406437620
112606920
108861418
105980419
113233720
105955919
112912620
046322120
114918820
112768620
109771315
105791619
112799720
112781820
107527914
113529220
117132617
112783520
113230220
115841618
112798620
106364419

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 46 14 BE 115805518 09. 32070 1485. 1693 74

75 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 10 2 6 BE 114909820 09.36001 1484.3239 75
76 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 58 15 BE 109502118 09. 34420 1460.3685 76
77 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 22 16 BE 106356419 09. 34430 1460. 2111 77
78 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 1 5 BE 109047018 09. 34197 1458.2027 78
79 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 9 17 BE 113542720 09. 34590 1457.6987 79
80 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 20 18 BE 113529420 09. 37010 1438.8218 80
81 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 50 18 14 BE 108851118 09. 37050 1438.1029 81
82 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 2 6 BE 105716619 09. 36407 1436.3313 82
83 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 30 15 BE 112623820 09.37220 1435.5137 83
84 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 8 5 BE 109766915 09. 41091 1407.7918 84
85 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 59 19 BE 109507818 09. 40440 1405.5516 85
86 310888- 03 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 6 4 2 BE 113253320 09.44410 1396.5773 86
87 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 13 7 BE 112782920 09.41417 1391.7685 87
88 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 24 2 7 BE 113499117 09. 46420 1390.4019 88
89 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 32 20 BE 106356519 09. 42490 1387.5668 89
90 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 16 21 BE 113542120 09.43570 1377.9750 90
91 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 67 22 BE 113529920 09. 44100 1376.1563 91
92 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 68 68 23 BE 113538520 09.44170 1375.1791 92
93 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 50 16 16 BE 109804515 09. 44410 1371.7357 93
94 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 10 8 BE 112781720 09. 44297 1368.0781 94
95 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVID BCSSUT- 68 5 24 BE 106352419 09. 45240 1365.8948 95
96 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 9 6 BE 107527814 09.46091 1365.4272 96
97 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 8 9 BE 100007320 09. 45007 1363.7945 97
98 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 14 5 BE 112796620 09. 54292 1355. 1064 98
99 310176-67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 12 6 BE 112798420 09.55001 1351.1186 99
100 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 32 17 BE 108856218 09. 48540 1337.4896 100
101 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 4 7 BE 150544813 09. 49451 1336.4699 101
102 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 22 18 BE 112830020 09.49120 1335.1182 102
103 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 13 19 BE 112531617 09. 49410 1331.3152 103
104 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 68 34 25 BE 106351519 09. 50290 1325.1677 104
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES RAMBEAU Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 23-05-21 129 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 13 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 1 231535 BE 112766820 09. 07320 1815. 4861 1
2 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 1 231557 BE 112912020 09. 08251 1803. 1460 2
3 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 4 2 BE 112912220 09.08341 1801. 0422 3
4 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 33 225919 BE 113538620 09. 06580 1779. 3568 4
5 152466- 79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 23 2 BE 113532120 09. 07090 1776. 7912 5
6 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 28 3 BE 113538220 09. 07110 1776. 3255 6
7 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 8 221262 BE 113210220 09. 06000 1756. 0476 7
8 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 3 3 BE 112911520 09. 17501 1679. 9579 8
9 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 9 225042 BE 112782220 09. 14137 1676. 5611 9
10 152466-79 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 32 4 BE 101046520 09. 15170 1669. 9692 10
11 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL INCOURT 21 1 225902 BE 112623920 09. 16070 1659.6204 11
12 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 7 2 BE 113230120 09. 14570 1639. 5850 12
13 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 10 3 BE 113211020 09. 15000 1638. 9778 13
14 152466-79 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 21 5 BE 113534820 09. 18020 1636. 6989 14
15 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 8 2 BE 112781520 09. 18437 1622.1776 15
16 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 13 4 BE 113233320 09. 16250 1621. 9572 16
17 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 6 4 BE 112910920 09.23041 1618.5063 17
18 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT 21 14 2 BE 112829220 09.19380 1617.8229 18
19 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 21 9 3 BE 112628020 09.20020 1613. 2016 19
20 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 13 9 5 BE 113230920 09.17280 1609.5684 20
21 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 21 5 4 BE 112627920 09.20360 1606.6999 21
22 152046- 47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 3 6 BE 113211220 09.18130 1600.8344 22
23 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 4 2 BE 112765520 09. 25400 1589.4851 23
24 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 2 227886 BE 112848320 09.23532 1583.7882 24
25 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 10 6 BE 113529320 09.23320 1573.9828 25
26 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 13 7 BE 113529720 09. 23410 1572.3396 26
27 205957-26 LIBOTTE M ET D JAUCHE 4 2 232420 BE 112769420 09. 27579 1570. 7769 27
28 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 36 24 8 BE 406437620 09.23530 1570.1541 28
29 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 4 2 BE 112606920 09. 25142 1569.0666 29
30 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 1 7 BE 113233720 09.21380 1562.2170 30
31 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 7 5 BE 112912620 09.28571 1554.5781 31
32 310176- 67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 3 236448 RO 046322120 09. 32062 1554.5221 32
33 309510- 80 COOSENMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 3 2 231780 BE 114918820 09.29130 1553.3117 33
34 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 3 3 BE 112768620 09.29460 1545.9715 34
35 310176- 67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 1 2 BE 112799720 09. 34242 1531.3659 35
36 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 5 3 BE 112781820 09. 27427 1523.5222 36
37 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 14 9 BE 113529220 09. 28550 1517.0834 37
38 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 2 4 BE 112783520 09.28577 1510.7377 38
39 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 2 8 BE 113230220 09.27060 1504.1604 39
40 310176- 67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 6 3 BE 112798620 09. 38392 1490. 3437 40



41 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOCGN 9 2 6 BE 114909820 09. 36001 1484.3239 41

42 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 3 10 BE 113542720 09. 34590 1457.6987 42
43 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 36 12 11 BE 113529420 09. 37010 1438.8218 43
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 23-05-21 150 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 10 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 1 231535 BE 112766820 09.07320 1815. 4861 1
2 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 10 1 231557 BE 112912020 09. 08251 1803. 1460 2
3 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 10 4 2 BE 112912220 09. 08341 1801. 0422 3
4 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 14 221262 BE 113210220 09. 06000 1756. 0476 4
5 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 43 225902 BE 105795319 09. 12560 1699. 3631 5
6 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 21 2 BE 105788219 09. 14140 1682. 9054 6
7 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 10 3 3 BE 112911520 09. 17501 1679. 9579 7
8 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 16 225042 BE 112782220 09. 14137 1676.5611 8
9 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 19 2 2 BE 109098918 09. 12150 1673. 0586 9
10 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 20 3 BE 105787019 09. 15270 1667. 7889 10
11 281823-38 LIBOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 7 226868 BE 109772615 09. 16151 1665. 0659 11
12 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 3 4 BE 112623920 09. 16070 1659. 6204 12
13 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 6 3 BE 105979519 09. 13530 1652. 6478 13
14 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 13 4 BE 113230120 09. 14570 1639. 5850 14
15 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 11 2 BE 112458217 09. 18241 1639. 1999 15
16 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 16 5 BE 113211020 09. 15000 1638. 9778 16
17 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 2 5 BE 105798419 09. 18320 1630. 6689 17
18 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 15 2 BE 112781520 09. 18437 1622.1776 18
19 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 19 6 BE 113233320 09. 16250 1621. 9572 19
20 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 1 236448 BE 105916819 09. 25542 1620.5798 20
21 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 10 6 4 BE 112910920 09.23041 1618.5063 21
22 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 34 6 BE 112829220 09.19380 1617.8229 22
23 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 25 7 BE 112628020 09.20020 1613. 2016 23
24 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 15 7 BE 113230920 09.17280 1609.5684 24
25 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 50 8 BE 112541417 09.20210 1609. 5618 25
26 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 12 9 BE 112627920 09. 20360 1606. 6999 26
27 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 19 4 8 BE 105977119 09. 18050 1602. 3802 27
28 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 9 9 BE 113211220 09.18130 1600. 8344 28
29 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 4 2 BE 112765520 09. 25400 1589. 4851 29
30 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 27 10 BE 105794119 09. 22090 1589.1804 30
31 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 2 227886 BE 112848320 09.23532 1583.7882 31
32 152046- 47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 19 1 10 BE 109097718 09. 19560 1581.1958 32
33 152046- 47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 19 5 11 BE 105977919 09. 20270 1575.3791 33
34 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 49 11 BE 105793119 09. 23410 1572.2213 34
35 205957-26 LIBOTTE M ET D JAUCHE 5 2 232420 BE 112769420 09. 27579 1570.7769 35
36 111626- 76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 7 4 2 BE 112606920 09. 25142 1569. 0666 36
37 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 6 12 BE 108861418 09.24120 1566.5881 37
38 152046- 47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 19 3 12 BE 105980419 09.21150 1566.4566 38
39 152046- 47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 7 13 BE 113233720 09.21380 1562.2170 39
40 104030- 46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 3 225065 BE 105955919 09.24368 1556.3226 40
41 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 10 7 5 BE 112912620 09. 28571 1554.5781 41
42 310176- 67 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 7 2 RO 046322120 09. 32062 1554.5221 42
43 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 3 3 BE 112768620 09.29460 1545.9715 43
44 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 10 3 BE 109771315 09. 27331 1537.5496 44
45 305333- 74 HERMOYE M CHEL I NCOURT 50 17 13 BE 105791619 09. 27290 1531.7121 45
46 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 17 5 3 BE 112799720 09. 34242 1531. 3659 46
47 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 12 3 BE 112781820 09.27427 1523.5222 47
48 281823-38 LI BOUTON C-R ROUX-M 16 2 4 BE 107527914 09.29271 1518. 0025 48
49 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 17 9 4 BE 112783520 09. 28577 1510. 7377 49
50 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 19 8 14 BE 113230220 09.27060 1504.1604 50
UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 23-05-21 81 YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 8 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 5 1 231535 BE 112766820 09.07320 1815. 4861 1
2 305549-96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 1 231557 BE 112912020 09. 08251 1803. 1460 2
3 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 4 2 BE 112912220 09. 08341 1801. 0422 3
4 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 8 221262 BE 113210220 09. 06000 1756.0476 4
5 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODOGN 9 3 3 BE 112911520 09. 17501 1679. 9579 5
6 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 10 9 225042 BE 112782220 09. 14137 1676.5611 6
7 305333-74 HERMOYE M CHEL INCOURT 21 1 225902 BE 112623920 09. 16070 1659. 6204 7
8 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 7 2 BE 113230120 09. 14570 1639. 5850 8
9 152046-47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 13 10 3 BE 113211020 09. 15000 1638.9778 9



132645- 46
152046- 47
305549- 96
305333-74
305333-74
152046- 47
305333-74
152046- 47
307193-91
111626- 76
205957- 26
111626-76
152046- 47
305549- 96
310176-67
307193-91
310176-67
132645- 46

JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES LAURENT
DONEUX EUGENE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE
LEONARD THI ERRY
LI BOTTE M ET D
LEONARD THI ERRY
JACQUES LAURENT
DONEUX EUGENE
ANDREI
ADAM ANDRE
ANDREI
JACQUES HENR

CONSTANTI N
CONSTANTI N

OPPREBA
CHAUMON
JODA GN
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
JODA GN
DONCELB
JAUCHE

DONGELB
CHAUMON
JODO GN
ZETRUD-
JODA CGN
ZETRUD-
OPPREBA

I

OQFRPWWNRFRPANNPRPOWIITOOR_MO WO

NORTTWNEREN

227886
232420
2
7
5
236448

112781520
113233320
112910920
112829220
112628020
113230920
112627920
113211220
112765520
112848320
112769420
112606920
113233720
112912620

RO 046322120

112768620
112799720
112781820



